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procyclingstats.com

10/05/2000 - 13/05/2000 | 661 km | 103 starting
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FAK MEINERT-NIELSEN Peter

COA BRAND Hanskurt

NAR ANDERSSON Michael

FAK SONNE Morten

STA SVIBEN Sasa
ZUMSTEG Lukas

FAK JONASSON Danny
BUXHOFER Matthias

MAP SCINTO Luca

NUR SCHWEDA Raphael

COA CHRISTENSEN Bekim Leif

FAK HOLM Claus
PERRAS Dominique

AMO KRZESZOWIEC Artur

KIA RIEDESSER Patrick

MAP VAN HEESWIJK Max

COA PHILLIPS Jason

KIA SCHNYDER Philippe
HOEBEN Bjorn

COA URBAN Malte
SUMMER Jochen

MAP RATTI Eddy

NUR MORSCHER Harald

FAK LJUNGQVIST Marcus

NAR KIRCHEN Kim

KIA- MOOS Alexandre
DAVIS Scott

KIA JORG Peter

STA FALTHEINER Werner
WROLICH Peter

DEN19660524
SUI19660212
SWE19670304
DEN19701113
SLO19730110
SUI19720621
DEN19741001
AUT19730930
ITA19680128
GER19760417
DEN19730917
DEN19700627
CAN19740211
POL19720720
AUT19751211
NED19730302
AUS19691120
SuUI19780317
NED19800328
GER19741214
AUT19770528
ITA19770404
AUT19720622
SWE19741026
LUX19780703
SUI19721222
AUS19790422
SUI19720225
AUT19750427
AUT19740530
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COA

MAP
MAP

FAK
COA

NUR
NUR
STA
NUR

TRAMPUSCH Gerhard
AESCHBACH Alexander
MIHOLJEVIC Viadimir
POZZATO Filippo
RODRIGUEZ Fred
COOKE Baden
S@RENSEN Nicki

MORI Simone

PUGLIOLI Mirko
MULLER Roland

ZEMKE Jens

VANDELLI Maurizio
KASTENHUBER Alexander

AMO LEPORATTI Simone

NUR

STA
STA
KIA

STA

NAR

DIEWALD Klaus
PREMUZIC Boris
BRACCI Giuseppe

NUDL Richard
NACHBAGAUER Thomas
WEBER Christian
ZELLER Valentin
CASNEDI Tupak

SPARR Henrik

AMO MARTINI Masssimiliano

NAR
NAR
KIA

DI LORENZO Lorenzo
TONUCCI Davide
BOSCOLO Angelo
ROSENDAHL Esa
SPYCHER Urs

AUT19780811
SUI19740609
CRO19740118
ITA19810910
USA19730903
AUS19781012
DEN19750514
ITA19720423
ITA19730816
SUI19730619
GER19661017
ITA19640809
GER19671112
ITA19720512
GER19721225
SLO19681226
ITA19760509
AUT19700518
AUT19750714
SUI19740714
AUT19770814
ITA19741128
SWE19750321
ITA19750208
ITA19680911
ITA19741007
ITA19740814
SWE19760323
SUI19740417



